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12640 Acta Dermatovenerologica Croatica 1.048 Q4



12642 IRISH JOURNAL OF AGRICULTURAL AND FOOD RESEARCH 1.048 Q4

12642 HEALTH RISK & SOCIETY 1.047 Q4

12642 RANDOM STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS 1.047 Q4

12642 SYSTEMATIC PARASITOLOGY 1.047 Q4

12646 Brazilian Journal of Geology 1.046 Q4

12647 PHOSPHORUS SULFUR AND SILICON AND THE RELATED ELEMENTS1.046 Q4

12648 JOURNAL OF THE AMERICAN PSYCHOANALYTIC ASSOCIATION1.044 Q4

12649 Journal of Foot & Ankle Surgery 1.043 Q4

12650 CONNECTION SCIENCE 1.042 Q4

12650 THERAPEUTIC APHERESIS AND DIALYSIS 1.041 Q4

12650 APPLIED MEASUREMENT IN EDUCATION 1.04 Q4

12650 CIVIL ENGINEERING AND ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS 1.04 Q4

12650 ENVIRONMETRICS 1.039 Q4

12650 PETROLEUM CHEMISTRY 1.038 Q4

12650 Chinese Management Studies 1.036 Q4

12650 Comparative Cytogenetics 1.036 Q4

12658 INTERACTING WITH COMPUTERS 1.036 Q4

12659 INTERACTING WITH COMPUTERS 1.036 Q4

12660 INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF MODERN PHYSICS E 1.036 Q4

12660 JOURNAL OF CONSTRUCTIVIST PSYCHOLOGY 1.036 Q4

12660 Revista Iberoamericana de Automatica e Informatica Industrial1.036 Q4

12660 IMA JOURNAL OF MATHEMATICAL CONTROL AND INFORMATION1.034 Q4

12664 Journal of Dental Sciences 1.034 Q4

12665 MAGNESIUM RESEARCH 1.034 Q4

12666 HERZ 1.033 Q4

12666 Iranian Journal of Kidney Diseases 1.033 Q4

12666 MAPAN-Journal of Metrology Society of India 1.033 Q4

12669 BEHAVIOUR CHANGE 1.032 Q4

12670 CANADIAN GEOGRAPHER-GEOGRAPHE CANADIEN 1.032 Q4

12670 JOURNAL OF NATURAL HISTORY 1.032 Q4

12672 JOURNAL OF SHIP RESEARCH 1.032 Q4

12673 Journal of Aggression Maltreatment & Trauma 1.03 Q4

12673 Australasian Psychiatry 1.029 Q4

12675 Australasian Psychiatry 1.029 Q4

12676 Iranian Journal of Science and Technology-Transactions of Mechanical Engineering1.029 Q4

12677 TRANSPORTATION RESEARCH RECORD 1.029 Q4

12678 Journal of Geographical Systems 1.028 Q4

12679 MINIMALLY INVASIVE THERAPY & ALLIED TECHNOLOGIES 1.028 Q4

12679 SOMATOSENSORY AND MOTOR RESEARCH 1.028 Q4

12679 BRAZILIAN JOURNAL OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 1.027 Q4

12679 Negotiation and Conflict Management Research 1.027 Q4

12683 CLINICAL PEDIATRICS 1.026 Q4

12683 INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF OFFENDER THERAPY AND COMPARATIVE CRIMINOLOGY1.026 Q4

12685 ANAESTHESIST 1.025 Q4

12686 Neurologia i Neurochirurgia Polska 1.025 Q4

12687 RAIRO-OPERATIONS RESEARCH 1.025 Q4

12687 JAVNOST-THE PUBLIC 1.024 Q4



12687 REVISTA BRASILEIRA DE PARASITOLOGIA VETERINARIA 1.024 Q4

12687 IMAGING SCIENCE JOURNAL 1.023 Q4

12691 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 1.023 Q4

12691 POLYMERS & POLYMER COMPOSITES 1.023 Q4

12691 TEXAS HEART INSTITUTE JOURNAL 1.023 Q4

12691 APPLIED BIOCHEMISTRY AND MICROBIOLOGY 1.022 Q4

12695 CUTIS 1.022 Q4

12696 ETHOLOGY ECOLOGY & EVOLUTION 1.022 Q4

12697 IRBM 1.022 Q4

12697 International Journal of Emerging Markets 1.022 Q4

12697 International Journal of Food Engineering 1.022 Q4

12697 Journal of Water Sanitation and Hygiene for Development 1.022 Q4

12697 GEODIVERSITAS 1.021 Q4

12697 Journal of Aquatic Food Product Technology 1.02 Q4

12703 MINERALS & METALLURGICAL PROCESSING 1.02 Q4

12704 ACTA PARASITOLOGICA 1.019 Q4

12705 BEHAVIOUR 1.019 Q4

12705 Ciencia & Saude Coletiva 1.019 Q4

12707 Evolutionary Bioinformatics 1.018 Q4

12707 Iranian Journal of Parasitology 1.018 Q4

12707 Behavioral Psychology-Psicologia Conductual 1.017 Q4

12710 MOTOR CONTROL 1.017 Q4

12710 TEACHING SOCIOLOGY 1.017 Q4

12710 EURASIAN SOIL SCIENCE 1.016 Q4

12713 International Journal of Gerontology 1.016 Q4

12714 JOURNAL OF PEDIATRIC HEMATOLOGY ONCOLOGY 1.016 Q4

12715 Journal of Gerontological Nursing 1.016 Q4

12716 Journal of Gerontological Nursing 1.016 Q4

12716 Crop Breeding and Applied Biotechnology 1.015 Q4

12718 Mechanical Sciences 1.015 Q4

12718 Archives of Budo 1.014 Q4

12718 Cancer Radiotherapie 1.014 Q4

12721 EDUCATION AND URBAN SOCIETY 1.014 Q4

12721 Language Resources and Evaluation 1.014 Q4

12723 Arab Journal of Gastroenterology 1.013 Q4

12724 Journal of Signal Processing Systems for Signal Image and Video Technology1.013 Q4

12724 PROGRESS IN CHEMISTRY 1.013 Q4

12726 Petrophysics 1.011 Q4

12726 BUSINESS HISTORY 1.01 Q4

12726 ARQUIVOS DE NEURO-PSIQUIATRIA 1.008 Q4

12729 Emirates Journal of Food and Agriculture 1.008 Q4

12730 MECHANICS OF COMPOSITE MATERIALS 1.007 Q4

12731 INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF ELECTRONICS 1.004 Q4

12731 PHASE TRANSITIONS 1.004 Q4

12733 ARKIVOC 1.003 Q4

12733 ACTA ETHOLOGICA 1 Q4

12735 AI COMMUNICATIONS 1 Q4



12735 Advances in Chromatography 1 Q4

12737 BIOMEDICAL PAPERS-OLOMOUC 1 Q4

12737 CARDIOLOGY IN THE YOUNG 1 Q4

12739 Disaster Prevention and Management 1 Q4

12739 European Journal of Transport and Infrastructure Research 1 Q4

12741 FLUORIDE 1 Q4

12741 HNO 1 Q4

12743 IET Systems Biology 1 Q4

12743 ISSUES IN SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 1 Q4

12745 International Insolvency Review 1 Q4

12746 JOURNAL OF RESEARCH IN MUSIC EDUCATION 1 Q4

12747 Journal of Earthquake and Tsunami 1 Q4

12747 Journal of Economic Policy Reform 1 Q4

12749 Longitudinal and Life Course Studies 1 Q4

12750 MATHEMATICAL METHODS OF OPERATIONS RESEARCH 1 Q4

12751 NEUES JAHRBUCH FUR MINERALOGIE-ABHANDLUNGEN 1 Q4

12751 Nordic Studies on Alcohol and Drugs 1 Q4

12753 PHONETICA 1 Q4

12754 PROCEEDINGS OF THE ACADEMY OF NATURAL SCIENCES OF PHILADELPHIA1 Q4

12754 PROCEEDINGS OF THE INSTITUTION OF CIVIL ENGINEERS-GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING1 Q4

12754 Physics and Chemistry of Glasses-European Journal of Glass Science and Technology Part B1 Q4

12754 Polimeros-Ciencia e Tecnologia 1 Q4

12754 Proceedings of the Institution of Mechanical Engineers Part P-Journal of Sports Engineering and Technology1 Q4

12759 SEMINARS IN SPEECH AND LANGUAGE 1 Q4

12760 SYSTEMIC PRACTICE AND ACTION RESEARCH 1 Q4

12761 Systems Engineering 1 Q4

12762 Journal of the Indian Society of Remote Sensing 0.997 Q4

12763 JOURNAL OF COMPARATIVE PATHOLOGY 0.994 Q4

12764 Journal of the Royal Army Medical Corps 0.994 Q4

12764 INNOVATIONS IN EDUCATION AND TEACHING INTERNATIONAL0.993 Q4

12764 JOURNAL OF GENETICS 0.993 Q4

12767 JOURNAL OF RUSSIAN LASER RESEARCH 0.993 Q4

12767 Journal of Cognitive Psychology 0.993 Q4
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12767 CLINICAL NEPHROLOGY 0.991 Q4

12771 Annals of Transplantation 0.99 Q4

12772 Journal of Transportation Engineering Part A-Systems 0.989 Q4

12773 ULTRASTRUCTURAL PATHOLOGY 0.989 Q4

12774 FLUCTUATION AND NOISE LETTERS 0.988 Q4

12774 Orthopaedic Nursing 0.988 Q4

12774 INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF ROBOTICS & AUTOMATION 0.987 Q4

12777 Journal of Mechanics of Materials and Structures 0.987 Q4

12777 DYNAMICAL SYSTEMS-AN INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL 0.986 Q4

12777 Ophthalmic Surgery Lasers & Imaging Retina 0.986 Q4

12780 Translational Cancer Research 0.986 Q4

12781 AUSTRALIAN SYSTEMATIC BOTANY 0.985 Q4

12781 CANADIAN JOURNAL OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 0.985 Q4



12783 Open Geosciences 0.985 Q4

12784 PEDIATRIC NEUROSURGERY 0.985 Q4

12785 Global NEST Journal 0.983 Q4

12786 ANNALS OF AGRICULTURAL AND ENVIRONMENTAL MEDICINE0.982 Q4

12786 Hellenic Journal of Nuclear Medicine 0.982 Q4

12786 Soil and Water Research 0.982 Q4

12789 ENVIRONMENTAL AND ECOLOGICAL STATISTICS 0.981 Q4
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12792 disP 0.981 Q4

12792 Bioinspired Biomimetic and Nanobiomaterials 0.98 Q4
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12795 Interaction Studies 0.98 Q4
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12796 Mind Culture and Activity 0.98 Q4

12798 JOURNAL OF NONLINEAR MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS 0.978 Q4

12799 Journal of Latina-o Psychology 0.978 Q4

12799 Medicina del Lavoro 0.978 Q4

12801 Disaster Medicine and Public Health Preparedness 0.977 Q4

12802 Disaster Medicine and Public Health Preparedness 0.977 Q4

12803 International Journal of Health  Economics and Management0.977 Q4

12803 Recent Patents on Nanotechnology 0.977 Q4

12805 ADVANCES IN COMPLEX SYSTEMS 0.976 Q4
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12807 PETROLEUM SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 0.976 Q4

12808 POLYMER SCIENCE SERIES B 0.976 Q4
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12810 CLINICAL LINGUISTICS & PHONETICS 0.975 Q4

12812 Iranian Journal of Science and Technology-Transactions of Civil Engineering0.975 Q4

12813 Micro & Nano Letters 0.975 Q4

12814 Acta Cirurgica Brasileira 0.974 Q4

12815 Beton- und Stahlbetonbau 0.974 Q4

12816 Emerging Adulthood 0.974 Q4

12817 European Journal of Integrative Medicine 0.974 Q4

12818 Investment Analysts Journal 0.974 Q4

12819 YONAGO ACTA MEDICA 0.974 Q4

12819 APPLIED ENGINEERING IN AGRICULTURE 0.973 Q4
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12822 RUSSIAN JOURNAL OF COORDINATION CHEMISTRY 0.973 Q4

12823 ENGINEERING ECONOMIST 0.972 Q4

12824 ENGINEERING ECONOMIST 0.972 Q4

12825 INFOR 0.972 Q4

12826 JOURNAL OF DEVELOPMENTAL AND PHYSICAL DISABILITIES 0.972 Q4
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12830 Journal of Mathematical Fluid Mechanics 0.97 Q4

12831 TEACHERS COLLEGE RECORD 0.97 Q4

12832 COMPOST SCIENCE & UTILIZATION 0.969 Q4

12833 Noise & Health 0.969 Q4

12834 Social Justice Research 0.969 Q4

12835 Acta Crystallographica Section F-Structural Biology Communications0.968 Q4

12836 Acta of Bioengineering and Biomechanics 0.968 Q4

12837 Early Child Development and Care 0.968 Q4

12838 Holistic Nursing Practice 0.968 Q4

12839 POLYMER SCIENCE SERIES A 0.968 Q4

12840 International Journal of Applied Mathematics and Computer Science0.967 Q4

12841 JOURNAL OF ORGANIZATIONAL CHANGE MANAGEMENT 0.967 Q4

12842 JOURNAL OF REAL ESTATE FINANCE AND ECONOMICS 0.967 Q4

12843 NETHERLANDS JOURNAL OF MEDICINE 0.967 Q4

12844 Canadian Journal of Occupational Therapy-Revue Canadienne d Ergotherapie0.966 Q4

12845 Clinical and Investigative Medicine 0.966 Q4

12846 ENGINEERING JOURNAL-AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF STEEL CONSTRUCTION0.966 Q4

12847 PROCEEDINGS OF THE INSTITUTION OF CIVIL ENGINEERS-STRUCTURES AND BUILDINGS0.965 Q4

12848 PROCEEDINGS OF THE INSTITUTION OF CIVIL ENGINEERS-WATER MANAGEMENT0.965 Q4

12849 Medizinische Genetik 0.964 Q4

12850 SCHMERZ 0.964 Q4

12851 Journal for Healthcare Quality 0.963 Q4

12852 Journal for Healthcare Quality 0.963 Q4

12853 Open Physics 0.963 Q4

12854 Scientific Programming 0.963 Q4

12855 Turkish Neurosurgery 0.963 Q4

12856 Advances in Condensed Matter Physics 0.961 Q4

12857 Hand Surgery & Rehabilitation 0.961 Q4

12858 Journal of Renal Care 0.961 Q4

12859 Rhetoric Society Quarterly 0.961 Q4

12860 British Journal of Occupational Therapy 0.96 Q4

12861 CHEMICAL AND BIOCHEMICAL ENGINEERING QUARTERLY 0.96 Q4

12862 Cognitive Processing 0.96 Q4

12863 Revista Portuguesa de Cardiologia 0.96 Q4

12864 WORLD ECONOMY 0.96 Q4

12865 ACTA ACUSTICA UNITED WITH ACUSTICA 0.959 Q4

12866 JOURNAL OF APPLIED COMMUNICATION RESEARCH 0.959 Q4

12867 PERSPECTIVES IN BIOLOGY AND MEDICINE 0.959 Q4

12868 International Journal of Exergy 0.958 Q4

12869 PSYCHOANALYTIC PSYCHOLOGY 0.958 Q4

12870 AMERICAN JOURNAL OF DENTISTRY 0.957 Q4

12871 Geografie 0.957 Q4

12872 Journal of Disability Policy Studies 0.957 Q4

12873 MICROWAVE AND OPTICAL TECHNOLOGY LETTERS 0.957 Q4

12874 ANNALES ZOOLOGICI FENNICI 0.956 Q4

12875 Aerospace Medicine and Human Performance 0.954 Q4

12876 Applied Geophysics 0.954 Q4



12877 INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF MANPOWER 0.953 Q4

12878 JOURNAL OF CRANIOFACIAL SURGERY 0.953 Q4

12879 CytoJournal 0.952 Q4

12880 Future Virology 0.952 Q4

12881 Asia Pacific Business Review 0.949 Q4

12882 International Journal on Software Tools for Technology Transfer0.945 Q4

12883 MICROBIOLOGY 0.945 Q4

12884 Revista Romana de Medicina de Laborator 0.945 Q4

12885 AUSTRALIAN JOURNAL OF EDUCATION 0.944 Q4

12886 JOURNAL OF ELECTROCARDIOLOGY 0.944 Q4

12887 INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF FINANCE & ECONOMICS 0.943 Q4

12888 Periodico di Mineralogia 0.943 Q4

12889 Weather 0.943 Q4

12890 THEORETICAL MEDICINE AND BIOETHICS 0.942 Q4

12891 CHINESE JOURNAL OF ELECTRONICS 0.941 Q4

12892 FOLIA MORPHOLOGICA 0.941 Q4

12893 Ginekologia Polska 0.941 Q4

12894 Clinical Laboratory 0.94 Q4

12895 GEOTECTONICS 0.94 Q4

12896 JOURNAL OF TROPICAL PEDIATRICS 0.94 Q4

12897 RUSSIAN JOURNAL OF INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 0.94 Q4

12898 International Journal of Microwave and Wireless Technologies0.939 Q4

12899 JOURNAL OF NONLINEAR OPTICAL PHYSICS & MATERIALS 0.939 Q4

12900 Journal of Higher Education Policy and Management 0.939 Q4

12901 Sport in Society 0.939 Q4

12902 HEALTH EDUCATION JOURNAL 0.938 Q4

12903 INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING EDUCATION0.938 Q4

12904 LATERALITY 0.938 Q4

12905 ALTERNATIVE THERAPIES IN HEALTH AND MEDICINE 0.937 Q4

12906 CHINESE JOURNAL OF ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 0.936 Q4

12907 JOURNAL OF PERINATAL & NEONATAL NURSING 0.936 Q4

12908 JOURNAL OF PERINATAL & NEONATAL NURSING 0.936 Q4

12909 Current Computer-Aided Drug Design 0.935 Q4

12910 KINETICS AND CATALYSIS 0.934 Q4

12911 Econometric Reviews 0.933 Q4

12912 Psicologia Educativa 0.933 Q4

12913 CZECH JOURNAL OF FOOD SCIENCES 0.932 Q4

12914 DISCRETE EVENT DYNAMIC SYSTEMS-THEORY AND APPLICATIONS0.932 Q4

12915 JOURNAL OF EARLY INTERVENTION 0.932 Q4

12916 INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF CLINICAL PHARMACOLOGY AND THERAPEUTICS0.931 Q4

12917 PHYSICS OF THE SOLID STATE 0.931 Q4

12918 Rehabilitation Nursing 0.931 Q4

12919 Rehabilitation Nursing 0.931 Q4

12920 Journal of Behavioral Finance 0.93 Q4

12921 Research in Gerontological Nursing 0.93 Q4

12922 Research in Gerontological Nursing 0.93 Q4

12923 ADAPTIVE BEHAVIOR 0.929 Q4



12924 ADAPTIVE BEHAVIOR 0.929 Q4

12925 Journal of Child Sexual Abuse 0.929 Q4

12926 REVISTA MEXICANA DE CIENCIAS GEOLOGICAS 0.929 Q4

12927 ANNALS OF CLINICAL AND LABORATORY SCIENCE 0.927 Q4

12928 Computer Science and Information Systems 0.927 Q4

12929 Membrane and Water Treatment 0.927 Q4

12930 JOURNAL OF VISUALIZATION 0.926 Q4

12931 Journal of Systems Science & Complexity 0.926 Q4

12932 ANALOG INTEGRATED CIRCUITS AND SIGNAL PROCESSING 0.925 Q4

12933 Contemporary Nurse 0.925 Q4

12934 Contemporary Nurse 0.925 Q4

12935 Sleep and Biological Rhythms 0.925 Q4

12936 BIOCHEMISTRY AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY EDUCATION 0.924 Q4

12937 Current Pharmaceutical Analysis 0.923 Q4

12938 JOURNAL OF GENETIC PSYCHOLOGY 0.923 Q4

12939 JOURNAL OF GENETIC PSYCHOLOGY 0.923 Q4

12940 SPORTVERLETZUNG-SPORTSCHADEN 0.923 Q4

12941 BIOTA NEOTROPICA 0.922 Q4

12942 CRIME LAW AND SOCIAL CHANGE 0.921 Q4

12943 Dermatologica Sinica 0.921 Q4

12944 FOOD BIOTECHNOLOGY 0.921 Q4

12945 Journal of Forensic Psychology Practice 0.921 Q4

12946 Indian Journal of Orthopaedics 0.92 Q4

12947 JNP-Journal for Nurse Practitioners 0.92 Q4

12948 JNP-Journal for Nurse Practitioners 0.92 Q4

12949 Oral Health & Preventive Dentistry 0.92 Q4

12950 Therapeutic Innovation & Regulatory Science 0.92 Q4

12951 JOURNAL OF TRANSPORT ECONOMICS AND POLICY 0.919 Q4

12952 POWDER DIFFRACTION 0.919 Q4

12953 FLUID DYNAMICS RESEARCH 0.918 Q4

12954 JOURNAL OF STATISTICAL COMPUTATION AND SIMULATION 0.918 Q4

12955 LIMNETICA 0.918 Q4

12956 ANNALS OF SAUDI MEDICINE 0.917 Q4

12957 Canadian Journal of School Psychology 0.917 Q4

12958 Danish Medical Journal 0.917 Q4

12959 GENES & GENETIC SYSTEMS 0.917 Q4

12960 Journal of Sexual Aggression 0.917 Q4

12961 ZEITSCHRIFT FUR KINDER-UND JUGENDPSYCHIATRIE UND PSYCHOTHERAPIE0.916 Q4

12962 COMPUTER LANGUAGES SYSTEMS & STRUCTURES 0.915 Q4

12963 DISSOLUTION TECHNOLOGIES 0.915 Q4

12964 International Journal of Heavy Vehicle Systems 0.915 Q4

12965 Journal of Baltic Science Education 0.915 Q4

12966 NATURAL RESOURCE MODELING 0.915 Q4

12967 NORWEGIAN JOURNAL OF GEOLOGY 0.915 Q4

12968 Revista da Associacao Medica Brasileira 0.915 Q4

12969 International Journal of Shipping and Transport Logistics 0.914 Q4

12970 AUSTRALIAN JOURNAL OF SOCIAL ISSUES 0.913 Q4



12971 Nordic Journal of Music Therapy 0.913 Q4

12972 BULLETIN DU CANCER 0.912 Q4

12973 ANNALES DE PALEONTOLOGIE 0.911 Q4

12974 Journal of Macromolecular Science Part B-Physics 0.911 Q4

12975 MATERIALS SCIENCE-POLAND 0.911 Q4

12976 Acta Geodaetica et Geophysica 0.909 Q4

12977 JOURNAL OF PHOTOPOLYMER SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 0.909 Q4

12978 Animal Cells and Systems 0.907 Q4

12979 Infancia y Aprendizaje 0.907 Q4

12980 Journal of Systems Engineering and Electronics 0.907 Q4

12981 Annals of Indian Academy of Neurology 0.905 Q4

12982 EURE-REVISTA LATINOAMERICANA DE ESTUDIOS URBANO REGIONALES0.905 Q4

12983 FOOD AND DRUG LAW JOURNAL 0.905 Q4

12984 Information Technology and Control 0.905 Q4

12985 Journal of Neurological Surgery Part A-Central European Neurosurgery0.905 Q4

12986 Argumentation 0.904 Q4

12987 BioPsychoSocial Medicine 0.904 Q4

12988 POLISH JOURNAL OF PATHOLOGY 0.903 Q4

12989 Geochronometria 0.902 Q4

12990 KENNEDY INSTITUTE OF ETHICS JOURNAL 0.902 Q4

12991 Plant Biotechnology 0.901 Q4

12992 ACTA INFORMATICA 0.9 Q4

12993 Current Issues in Language Planning 0.9 Q4

12994 Indian Journal of Medical Microbiology 0.9 Q4

12995 JOURNAL OF HEALTHCARE MANAGEMENT 0.9 Q4

12996 Measurement Science Review 0.9 Q4

12997 Water Science and Technology-Water Supply 0.9 Q4

12998 ZEITSCHRIFT FUR KLINISCHE PSYCHOLOGIE UND PSYCHOTHERAPIE0.9 Q4

12999 JOURNAL OF THE GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY OF INDIA 0.899 Q4

13000 Journal of Medical Ultrasonics 0.898 Q4

13001 Cardiovascular Journal of Africa 0.897 Q4

13002 FAMILY & COMMUNITY HEALTH 0.897 Q4

13003 GENE EXPRESSION PATTERNS 0.897 Q4

13004 Human-Wildlife Interactions 0.897 Q4

13005 PUBLIC PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT 0.897 Q4

13006 Polish Journal of Microbiology 0.897 Q4

13007 BRAZILIAN JOURNAL OF PHYSICS 0.895 Q4

13008 Language Culture and Curriculum 0.895 Q4

13009 Journal of Behavioral Education 0.894 Q4

13010 LEARNING AND MOTIVATION 0.894 Q4

13011 Pigment & Resin Technology 0.893 Q4

13012 Psychiatry and Clinical Psychopharmacology 0.893 Q4

13013 European Journal of Hospital Pharmacy-Science and Practice0.892 Q4

13014 KOEDOE 0.892 Q4

13015 WEED BIOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT 0.892 Q4

13016 Nursing Philosophy 0.891 Q4

13017 Nursing Philosophy 0.891 Q4



13018 JOURNAL OF THE JAPAN PETROLEUM INSTITUTE 0.89 Q4

13019 BIORHEOLOGY 0.889 Q4

13020 NEW GENERATION COMPUTING 0.889 Q4

13021 New Review of Hypermedia and Multimedia 0.889 Q4

13022 AJAR-African Journal of AIDS Research 0.888 Q4

13023 AJAR-African Journal of AIDS Research 0.888 Q4

13024 INDIAN JOURNAL OF PHARMACOLOGY 0.888 Q4

13025 Nutricion Hospitalaria 0.888 Q4

13026 First Language 0.887 Q4

13027 Journal of Laser Micro Nanoengineering 0.887 Q4

13028 Willdenowia 0.887 Q4

13029 INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF SOFTWARE ENGINEERING AND KNOWLEDGE ENGINEERING0.886 Q4

13030 NEUROLOGIST 0.886 Q4

13031 ANNALES DE LIMNOLOGIE-INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF LIMNOLOGY0.885 Q4

13032 Mitochondrial DNA Part B-Resources 0.885 Q4

13033 PEDIATRIC AND DEVELOPMENTAL PATHOLOGY 0.885 Q4

13034 JOURNAL OF CHILD & ADOLESCENT SUBSTANCE ABUSE 0.884 Q4

13035 JOURNAL OF ELECTRONIC IMAGING 0.884 Q4

13036 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT JOURNAL 0.883 Q4

13037 Journal of Demographic Economics 0.882 Q4

13038 KLINISCHE PADIATRIE 0.882 Q4

13039 Gravitation & Cosmology 0.88 Q4

13040 Journal of Rational-Emotive and Cognitive-Behavior Therapy 0.88 Q4

13041 Physiotherapy Canada 0.88 Q4

13042 SPECTROSCOPY LETTERS 0.88 Q4

13043 LC GC NORTH AMERICA 0.879 Q4

13044 APPLIED RHEOLOGY 0.878 Q4

13045 International Journal of Steel Structures 0.878 Q4

13046 Journal of Computational Finance 0.878 Q4
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13048 JOURNAL OF TESTING AND EVALUATION 0.877 Q4
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13050 Journal of Hospice & Palliative Nursing 0.877 Q4
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13052 International Journal of Law Policy and the Family 0.875 Q4

13053 Journal of Trauma Nursing 0.875 Q4

13054 Journal of Trauma Nursing 0.875 Q4
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13058 AMERICAN JOURNAL OF PHYSICS 0.874 Q4

13059 Mechanics & Industry 0.874 Q4
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13061 ENCEPHALE-REVUE DE PSYCHIATRIE CLINIQUE BIOLOGIQUE ET THERAPEUTIQUE0.873 Q4
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13063 INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF SURGICAL PATHOLOGY 0.872 Q4
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13065 KOLNER ZEITSCHRIFT FUR SOZIOLOGIE UND SOZIALPSYCHOLOGIE0.871 Q4

13066 DISCRETE DYNAMICS IN NATURE AND SOCIETY 0.87 Q4

13067 GEOSCIENCE CANADA 0.87 Q4

13068 Gynecologie Obstetrique Fertilite & Senologie 0.87 Q4
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13073 International Journal of Optics 0.867 Q4
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14569 Indian Journal of Animal Research 0.395 Q4

14570 METALLURGIST 0.395 Q4

14571 Spanish in Context 0.395 Q4

14572 ANNALES DE PATHOLOGIE 0.394 Q4

14573 Journal of Homeland Security and Emergency Management 0.394 Q4

14574 SOUTH ASIA-JOURNAL OF SOUTH ASIAN STUDIES 0.394 Q4

14575 Sugar Industry-Zuckerindustrie 0.394 Q4

14576 JOURNAL OF THE HISTORY OF THE BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES 0.393 Q4

14577 RUSSIAN JOURNAL OF NEMATOLOGY 0.393 Q4

14578 Revista de Historia Industrial 0.392 Q4

14579 Soldagem & Inspecao 0.392 Q4

14580 Bariatric Surgical Practice and Patient Care 0.391 Q4

14581 Bariatric Surgical Practice and Patient Care 0.391 Q4

14582 Review of Economic Design 0.391 Q4

14583 CHEMICKE LISTY 0.39 Q4

14584 Journal of Water Chemistry and Technology 0.39 Q4

14585 CASTANEA 0.389 Q4

14586 INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF AMERICAN LINGUISTICS 0.389 Q4

14587 International Journal of Radiation Research 0.389 Q4

14588 JAPANESE ECONOMIC REVIEW 0.389 Q4

14589 INDIAN JOURNAL OF CHEMISTRY SECTION B-ORGANIC CHEMISTRY INCLUDING MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY0.388 Q4

14590 JOURNAL OF REHABILITATION 0.388 Q4

14591 POWDER METALLURGY AND METAL CERAMICS 0.388 Q4

14592 TIERARZTLICHE PRAXIS 0.388 Q4

14593 WOMEN & THERAPY 0.388 Q4

14594 Journal of Engineering Research 0.387 Q4

14595 Revista Brasileira de Ornitologia 0.387 Q4

14596 Revista de Nutricao-Brazilian Journal of Nutrition 0.387 Q4

14597 JOURNAL OF LEGAL EDUCATION 0.386 Q4

14598 TRIMESTRE ECONOMICO 0.386 Q4

14599 BUNSEKI KAGAKU 0.385 Q4

14600 Iberica 0.385 Q4

14601 Journal of Asian Architecture and Building Engineering 0.384 Q4

14602 Boletin de la Sociedad Argentina de Botanica 0.383 Q4

14603 PHYLLOMEDUSA 0.383 Q4

14604 JOURNAL OF EVOLUTIONARY BIOCHEMISTRY AND PHYSIOLOGY0.382 Q4

14605 REVISTA ARVORE 0.382 Q4

14606 REVUE ROUMAINE DE CHIMIE 0.381 Q4

14607 B E Journal of Macroeconomics 0.38 Q4

14608 CONTINUITY AND CHANGE 0.379 Q4

14609 EPIDEMIOLOGIE MIKROBIOLOGIE IMUNOLOGIE 0.379 Q4

14610 JOURNAL OF IMAGING SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 0.379 Q4

14611 JOURNAL OF THE NATIONAL SCIENCE FOUNDATION OF SRI LANKA0.378 Q4

14612 JOURNAL OF VETERINARY DENTISTRY 0.378 Q4

14613 CESKA A SLOVENSKA NEUROLOGIE A NEUROCHIRURGIE 0.377 Q4

14614 Revista MVZ Cordoba 0.377 Q4

14615 Continuum-Journal of Media & Cultural Studies 0.376 Q4



14616 Canadian Studies in Population 0.375 Q4

14617 HYLE 0.375 Q4

14618 HYLE 0.375 Q4

14619 IN PRACTICE 0.375 Q4

14620 JOURNAL OF CHINESE LINGUISTICS 0.375 Q4

14621 Journal of Computational and Theoretical Transport 0.375 Q4

14622 Russian Journal of Pacific Geology 0.375 Q4

14623 Mechanics of Solids 0.374 Q4

14624 Gender and History 0.373 Q4

14625 Turkish Journal of Biochemistry-Turk Biyokimya Dergisi 0.373 Q4

14626 ENTOMOLOGICA FENNICA 0.372 Q4

14627 Notes and Records-The Royal Society Journal of the History of Science0.372 Q4

14628 AMERICAN JOURNAL OF ECONOMICS AND SOCIOLOGY 0.371 Q4

14629 LABOUR-LE TRAVAIL 0.371 Q4

14630 Management & Organizational History 0.371 Q4

14631 Iranian Journal of Pediatrics 0.37 Q4

14632 Mausam 0.37 Q4

14633 REVISTA CIENTIFICA-FACULTAD DE CIENCIAS VETERINARIAS 0.37 Q4

14634 Social Dynamics-A Journal of African Studies 0.369 Q4

14635 GEFAHRSTOFFE REINHALTUNG DER LUFT 0.368 Q4

14636 JAPAN JOURNAL OF INDUSTRIAL AND APPLIED MATHEMATICS0.367 Q4

14637 ZEITSCHRIFT FUR PADAGOGISCHE PSYCHOLOGIE 0.367 Q4

14638 PTERIDINES 0.366 Q4

14639 Inter-Asia Cultural Studies 0.365 Q4

14640 Movimento 0.365 Q4

14641 TRANSACTIONS OF THE AMERICAN ENTOMOLOGICAL SOCIETY0.365 Q4

14642 INTERNATIONAL LABOR AND WORKING-CLASS HISTORY 0.364 Q4

14643 Journal of Semiconductor Technology and Science 0.364 Q4

14644 JOURNAL OF SYNTHETIC ORGANIC CHEMISTRY JAPAN 0.362 Q4

14645 SARCOIDOSIS VASCULITIS AND DIFFUSE LUNG DISEASES 0.362 Q4

14646 SCIENCE & SOCIETY 0.362 Q4

14647 GRUPPENPSYCHOTHERAPIE UND GRUPPENDYNAMIK 0.361 Q4

14648 Journal of the Japan Institute of Metals and Materials 0.361 Q4

14649 MIDDLE EASTERN STUDIES 0.361 Q4

14650 Across Languages and Cultures 0.36 Q4

14651 BERLINER UND MUNCHENER TIERARZTLICHE WOCHENSCHRIFT0.36 Q4

14652 JOURNAL OF LIE THEORY 0.36 Q4

14653 ADVANCED MATERIALS & PROCESSES 0.359 Q4

14654 Japanese Journal of Political Science 0.359 Q4

14655 BULLETIN OF THE EUROPEAN ASSOCIATION OF FISH PATHOLOGISTS0.358 Q4

14656 Bulletin of the Iranian Mathematical Society 0.357 Q4

14657 Israel Journal of Ecology & Evolution 0.357 Q4

14658 JOURNAL OF INFRARED AND MILLIMETER WAVES 0.355 Q4

14659 ACTA ZOOLOGICA BULGARICA 0.354 Q4

14660 Journal of Rubber Research 0.353 Q4

14661 POLITICKA EKONOMIE 0.351 Q4

14662 Investigacion Bibliotecologica 0.35 Q4



14663 Journal of Germanic Linguistics 0.35 Q4

14664 OPERATIVE TECHNIQUES IN SPORTS MEDICINE 0.35 Q4

14665 TOPICS IN CLINICAL NUTRITION 0.35 Q4

14666 WILDFOWL 0.35 Q4

14667 CHEMIE IN UNSERER ZEIT 0.349 Q4

14668 Journal of Derivatives 0.349 Q4

14669 TURKISH JOURNAL OF PEDIATRICS 0.349 Q4

14670 AFRICAN STUDIES 0.348 Q4

14671 CANADIAN MODERN LANGUAGE REVIEW-REVUE CANADIENNE DES LANGUES VIVANTES0.347 Q4

14672 Journal of the History of the Neurosciences 0.347 Q4

14673 Romanian Agricultural Research 0.347 Q4

14674 AGROCIENCIA 0.346 Q4

14675 Hidrobiologica 0.346 Q4

14676 Nordic Journal of Linguistics 0.346 Q4

14677 RUSSIAN JOURNAL OF HERPETOLOGY 0.346 Q4

14678 Contributions to Discrete Mathematics 0.345 Q4

14679 EPE Journal 0.344 Q4

14680 Politix 0.344 Q4

14681 Progress in Nutrition 0.344 Q4

14682 COMPTES RENDUS DE L ACADEMIE BULGARE DES SCIENCES 0.343 Q4

14683 JOURNAL OF HISTOTECHNOLOGY 0.343 Q4

14684 CHEMICAL ENGINEERING PROGRESS 0.342 Q4

14685 LITHOLOGY AND MINERAL RESOURCES 0.342 Q4

14686 Pacific Focus 0.342 Q4

14687 Revista Colombiana de Ciencias Pecuarias 0.341 Q4

14688 INFORMACIJE MIDEM-JOURNAL OF MICROELECTRONICS ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS AND MATERIALS0.34 Q4

14689 TRAMES-Journal of the Humanities and Social Sciences 0.34 Q4

14690 JOURNAL OF HISTORICAL SOCIOLOGY 0.338 Q4

14691 PRAXIS DER KINDERPSYCHOLOGIE UND KINDERPSYCHIATRIE 0.338 Q4

14692 Revista Internacional de Metodos Numericos para Calculo y Diseno en Ingenieria0.338 Q4

14693 Signa Vitae 0.338 Q4

14694 Ideggyogyaszati Szemle-Clinical Neuroscience 0.337 Q4

14695 PSYCHE-ZEITSCHRIFT FUR PSYCHOANALYSE UND IHRE ANWENDUNGEN0.337 Q4

14696 JOURNAL OF MINING SCIENCE 0.336 Q4

14697 Scientia Forestalis 0.336 Q4

14698 IEICE TRANSACTIONS ON FUNDAMENTALS OF ELECTRONICS COMMUNICATIONS AND COMPUTER SCIENCES0.334 Q4

14699 AMERICAN SPEECH 0.333 Q4

14700 ANNALS OF SCIENCE 0.333 Q4

14701 ANNALS OF SCIENCE 0.333 Q4

14702 APPITA 0.333 Q4

14703 Asian Journal of WTO & International Health Law and Policy 0.333 Q4

14704 BULLETIN OF ECONOMIC RESEARCH 0.333 Q4

14705 Bulletin Mathematique de la Societe des Sciences Mathematiques de Roumanie0.333 Q4

14706 Competition Policy International 0.333 Q4

14707 Denver Law Review 0.333 Q4

14708 HISTORY AND PHILOSOPHY OF LOGIC 0.333 Q4

14709 Historical Records of Australian Science 0.333 Q4



14710 History of Geo- and Space Sciences 0.333 Q4

14711 History of Geo- and Space Sciences 0.333 Q4

14712 International Journal of Speech Language and the Law 0.333 Q4

14713 Kinematics and Physics of Celestial Bodies 0.333 Q4

14714 Nexus Network Journal 0.333 Q4

14715 ORIENTAL INSECTS 0.333 Q4

14716 Psihologija 0.333 Q4

14717 REVUE D ECOLOGIE-LA TERRE ET LA VIE 0.333 Q4

14718 SOCIOLOGISK FORSKNING 0.333 Q4

14719 YAKUGAKU ZASSHI-JOURNAL OF THE PHARMACEUTICAL SOCIETY OF JAPAN0.333 Q4

14720 Zeitschrift fur Evaluation 0.333 Q4

14721 B E Journal of Economic Analysis & Policy 0.33 Q4

14722 Anadolu Psikiyatri Dergisi-Anatolian Journal of Psychiatry 0.329 Q4

14723 PHYTON-INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF EXPERIMENTAL BOTANY0.329 Q4

14724 CCAMLR SCIENCE 0.328 Q4

14725 Indian Journal of Geo-Marine Sciences 0.328 Q4

14726 JOURNAL OF INSTITUTIONAL AND THEORETICAL ECONOMICS-ZEITSCHRIFT FUR DIE GESAMTE STAATSWISSENSCHAFT0.328 Q4

14727 JOURNAL OF THE ENTOMOLOGICAL RESEARCH SOCIETY 0.328 Q4

14728 PHYSICS OF ATOMIC NUCLEI 0.328 Q4

14729 Text & Talk 0.328 Q4

14730 Journal of Social Philosophy 0.327 Q4

14731 Journal of the Hellenic Veterinary Medical Society 0.327 Q4

14732 Pratiques Psychologiques 0.327 Q4

14733 Pratiques Psychologiques 0.327 Q4

14734 Revista Fitotecnia Mexicana 0.327 Q4

14735 Southern African Linguistics and Applied Language Studies 0.327 Q4

14736 Anthropological Forum 0.326 Q4

14737 Lexikos 0.326 Q4

14738 Maejo International Journal of Science and Technology 0.326 Q4

14739 PHILIPPINE AGRICULTURAL SCIENTIST 0.326 Q4

14740 Archives des Maladies Professionnelles et de l Environnement0.325 Q4

14741 Chiang Mai Journal of Science 0.325 Q4

14742 Engenharia Sanitaria e Ambiental 0.325 Q4

14743 European Review 0.325 Q4

14744 Suchttherapie 0.325 Q4

14745 AFINIDAD 0.324 Q4

14746 Asian Biomedicine 0.324 Q4

14747 Revue de Pneumologie Clinique 0.324 Q4

14748 ACTA AGRICULTURAE SCANDINAVICA SECTION A-ANIMAL SCIENCE0.323 Q4

14749 JAPANESE JOURNAL OF VETERINARY RESEARCH 0.323 Q4

14750 NEUROPHYSIOLOGY 0.322 Q4

14751 Saude e Sociedade 0.322 Q4

14752 Acta Scientiae Veterinariae 0.321 Q4

14753 INDOGERMANISCHE FORSCHUNGEN 0.321 Q4

14754 Korea Observer 0.321 Q4

14755 JOURNAL OF POLYMER MATERIALS 0.32 Q4

14756 TOPICS IN GERIATRIC REHABILITATION 0.32 Q4



14757 China-An International Journal 0.319 Q4

14758 BULLETIN DE LA SOCIETE MATHEMATIQUE DE FRANCE 0.318 Q4

14759 JOURNAL OF FAMILY HISTORY 0.318 Q4

14760 PHYSICS OF PARTICLES AND NUCLEI 0.318 Q4

14761 Review of Derivatives Research 0.318 Q4

14762 CALDASIA 0.317 Q4

14763 Deviance et Societe 0.317 Q4

14764 Souls 0.317 Q4

14765 AKTUELLE RHEUMATOLOGIE 0.316 Q4

14766 EVOLUTION PSYCHIATRIQUE 0.316 Q4

14767 LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 0.316 Q4

14768 Ljetopis Socijalnog Rada 0.316 Q4

14769 PRAKTISCHE METALLOGRAPHIE-PRACTICAL METALLOGRAPHY0.315 Q4

14770 BERICHTE UBER LANDWIRTSCHAFT 0.314 Q4

14771 FOOD TECHNOLOGY 0.314 Q4

14772 Informes de la Construccion 0.314 Q4

14773 SOCIOLOGIE DU TRAVAIL 0.314 Q4

14774 AIBR-Revista de Antropologia Iberoamericana 0.313 Q4

14775 JOURNAL OF THE POLYNESIAN SOCIETY 0.313 Q4

14776 Light & Engineering 0.313 Q4

14777 ZUCHTUNGSKUNDE 0.313 Q4

14778 Kodai Mathematical Journal 0.311 Q4

14779 CALIFORNIA FISH AND GAME 0.31 Q4

14780 Croatian Journal of Education-Hrvatski Casopis za Odgoj i obrazovanje0.31 Q4

14781 RUSSIAN JOURNAL OF THERIOLOGY 0.31 Q4

14782 Revista Brasileira de Medicina do Esporte 0.309 Q4

14783 Australian and New Zealand Journal of Family Therapy 0.308 Q4

14784 Etikk i Praksis 0.308 Q4

14785 Journal of Food Safety and Food Quality-Archiv fur Lebensmittelhygiene0.308 Q4

14786 Journal of French Language Studies 0.308 Q4

14787 NWIG-New West Indian Guide-Nieuwe West-Indische Gids 0.308 Q4

14788 TURK PSIKOLOJI DERGISI 0.308 Q4

14789 Turkish Journal of Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation 0.308 Q4

14790 Chemija 0.305 Q4

14791 BMGN-The Low Countries Historical Review 0.304 Q4

14792 Israel Affairs 0.304 Q4

14793 Journal of Victorian Culture 0.304 Q4

14794 VOPROSY PSIKHOLOGII 0.304 Q4

14795 Circulo de Linguistica Aplicada a la Comunicacion 0.303 Q4

14796 ENDEAVOUR 0.303 Q4

14797 Zeitschrifte fur Familienforschung-Journal of Family Research0.303 Q4

14798 FRONTIERS-A JOURNAL OF WOMEN STUDIES 0.302 Q4

14799 OIL GAS-EUROPEAN MAGAZINE 0.302 Q4

14800 FIBRE CHEMISTRY 0.301 Q4

14801 ACTES DE LA RECHERCHE EN SCIENCES SOCIALES 0.3 Q4

14802 ArcheoSciences-Revue d Archeometrie 0.3 Q4

14803 Austrian Journal of Political Science 0.3 Q4



14804 Hiroshima Mathematical Journal 0.3 Q4

14805 JOURNAL OF THE CHEMICAL SOCIETY OF PAKISTAN 0.3 Q4

14806 Lazaroa 0.3 Q4

14807 PSYCHOLOGIE IN ERZIEHUNG UND UNTERRICHT 0.3 Q4

14808 Revue d Histoire des Mathematiques 0.3 Q4

14809 World Review of Nutrition and Dietetics 0.3 Q4

14810 KERNTECHNIK 0.299 Q4

14811 Large Animal Review 0.299 Q4

14812 Tempo Social 0.299 Q4

14813 ZEITSCHRIFT FUR KRISTALLOGRAPHIE-NEW CRYSTAL STRUCTURES0.299 Q4

14814 CT&F-Ciencia Tecnologia y Futuro 0.297 Q4

14815 Diplomacy & Statecraft 0.297 Q4

14816 ZOOLOGICHESKY ZHURNAL 0.297 Q4

14817 Acta Orthopaedica Belgica 0.296 Q4

14818 Iranian Studies 0.296 Q4

14819 Language and Linguistics 0.295 Q4

14820 RIDE-The Journal of Applied Theatre and Performance 0.294 Q4

14821 EDUCATIONAL LEADERSHIP 0.293 Q4

14822 INDIAN JOURNAL OF FISHERIES 0.293 Q4

14823 International Journal of the History of Sport 0.293 Q4

14824 JUSTICE SYSTEM JOURNAL 0.293 Q4

14825 ORNITOLOGIA NEOTROPICAL 0.293 Q4

14826 Perfiles Latinoamericanos 0.293 Q4

14827 JOURNAL OF THE KANSAS ENTOMOLOGICAL SOCIETY 0.292 Q4

14828 ASIAN JOURNAL OF WOMENS STUDIES 0.291 Q4

14829 Differences-A Journal of Feminist Cultural Studies 0.29 Q4

14830 FORKTAIL 0.29 Q4

14831 Journal of Historical Pragmatics 0.29 Q4

14832 Tecnologia y Ciencias del Agua 0.289 Q4

14833 Argumenta Oeconomica 0.288 Q4

14834 DADOS-REVISTA DE CIENCIAS SOCIAIS 0.288 Q4

14835 UTILITAS MATHEMATICA 0.288 Q4

14836 Journal of Nepal Medical Association 0.287 Q4

14837 HISTORIA MATHEMATICA 0.286 Q4

14838 HISTORIA MATHEMATICA 0.286 Q4

14839 Slovenian Veterinary Research 0.286 Q4

14840 Journal of Laboratory Medicine 0.284 Q4

14841 Revista Espanola de Linguistica Aplicada 0.283 Q4

14842 AMERICAN BIOLOGY TEACHER 0.282 Q4

14843 Asian Women 0.282 Q4

14844 BERLINER JOURNAL FUR SOZIOLOGIE 0.282 Q4

14845 Bautechnik 0.282 Q4

14846 JUVENILE AND FAMILY COURT JOURNAL 0.281 Q4

14847 Medycyna Weterynaryjna-Veterinary Medicine-Science and Practice0.281 Q4

14848 ANNALES MEDICO-PSYCHOLOGIQUES 0.28 Q4

14849 ARQUIVO BRASILEIRO DE MEDICINA VETERINARIA E ZOOTECNIA0.279 Q4

14850 Berichte zur Wissenschaftsgeschichte 0.279 Q4



14851 Berichte zur Wissenschaftsgeschichte 0.279 Q4

14852 COMPUTER SYSTEMS SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 0.278 Q4

14853 INDIAN JOURNAL OF ANIMAL SCIENCES 0.278 Q4

14854 MOUVEMENT SOCIAL 0.278 Q4

14855 Idojaras 0.277 Q4

14856 ENVIRONMENTAL ETHICS 0.275 Q4

14857 ISRAELI JOURNAL OF AQUACULTURE-BAMIDGEH 0.275 Q4

14858 Range Management and Agroforestry 0.275 Q4

14859 Nutrition Clinique et Metabolisme 0.274 Q4

14860 AUSTRALIAN ECONOMIC HISTORY REVIEW 0.273 Q4

14861 CANDOLLEA 0.273 Q4

14862 INDIAN JOURNAL OF HETEROCYCLIC CHEMISTRY 0.273 Q4

14863 Itinerario-International Journal on the History of European Expansion and Global Interaction0.273 Q4

14864 JOURNAL OF SOUTHEAST ASIAN STUDIES 0.273 Q4

14865 JOURNAL OF WOMENS HISTORY 0.273 Q4

14866 PHYTOPROTECTION 0.273 Q4

14867 Revue Francaise de Linguistique Appliquee 0.273 Q4

14868 ZEITSCHRIFT FUR ENTWICKLUNGSPSYCHOLOGIE UND PADAGOGISCHE PSYCHOLOGIE0.273 Q4

14869 NEW SCIENTIST 0.272 Q4

14870 PROCEEDINGS OF THE INDIAN ACADEMY OF SCIENCES-MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES0.272 Q4

14871 Turkish Journal of Geriatrics-Turk Geriatri Dergisi 0.272 Q4

14872 Turkish Journal of Geriatrics-Turk Geriatri Dergisi 0.272 Q4

14873 ATOMIC ENERGY 0.271 Q4

14874 CENTRAL EUROPEAN HISTORY 0.271 Q4

14875 CONTEMPORARY PSYCHOANALYSIS 0.271 Q4

14876 JOURNAL OF THE FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE KYUSHU UNIVERSITY0.271 Q4

14877 Kyushu Journal of Mathematics 0.271 Q4

14878 GENERATIONS-JOURNAL OF THE AMERICAN SOCIETY ON AGING0.27 Q4

14879 Bioscience Journal 0.268 Q4

14880 Journal of African Law 0.268 Q4

14881 PFERDEHEILKUNDE 0.268 Q4

14882 European Journal of Inflammation 0.267 Q4

14883 JOURNAL OF COMPARATIVE FAMILY STUDIES 0.267 Q4

14884 Journal of African Languages and Linguistics 0.267 Q4

14885 HOUILLE BLANCHE-REVUE INTERNATIONALE DE L EAU 0.265 Q4

14886 Cirugia y Cirujanos 0.264 Q4

14887 KARDIOLOGIYA 0.264 Q4

14888 Ethics & Global Politics 0.263 Q4

14889 Gorteria 0.263 Q4

14890 LISTY CUKROVARNICKE A REPARSKE 0.263 Q4

14891 Postepy Mikrobiologii 0.263 Q4

14892 Romanian Journal of Political Science 0.263 Q4

14893 Investigacion Economica 0.262 Q4

14894 ANTHROPOS 0.26 Q4

14895 Revista de Economia Mundial 0.26 Q4

14896 Entomologica Americana 0.259 Q4

14897 JOURNAL OF NEW MATERIALS FOR ELECTROCHEMICAL SYSTEMS0.259 Q4



14898 ARS COMBINATORIA 0.258 Q4

14899 Pflege 0.258 Q4

14900 Pflege 0.258 Q4

14901 Acta Chirurgiae Orthopaedicae et Traumatologiae Cechoslovaca0.256 Q4

14902 STUDIES IN EAST EUROPEAN THOUGHT 0.256 Q4

14903 Revue Francaise d Allergologie 0.254 Q4

14904 International Journal of Clinical and Experimental Pathology 0.252 Q4

14905 Atlantis-Journal of the Spanish Association of Anglo-American Studies0.25 Q4

14906 Bulletin de la Societe Linneenne de Lyon 0.25 Q4

14907 Curriculum Matters 0.25 Q4

14908 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING IN JAPAN 0.25 Q4

14909 English in Australia 0.25 Q4

14910 Journal of Mens Health 0.25 Q4

14911 Journal of Mens Health 0.25 Q4

14912 Landbauforschung 0.25 Q4

14913 Methods in Microbiology 0.25 Q4

14914 Molecular Genetics Microbiology and Virology 0.25 Q4

14915 Nuncius-Journal of the History of Science 0.25 Q4

14916 Nuncius-Journal of the History of Science 0.25 Q4

14917 PSYCHOLOGIST 0.25 Q4

14918 Revue Roumaine de Linguistique-Romanian Review of Linguistics0.25 Q4

14919 VLAAMS DIERGENEESKUNDIG TIJDSCHRIFT 0.25 Q4

14920 Acta Medica Mediterranea 0.249 Q4

14921 KOBUNSHI RONBUNSHU 0.248 Q4

14922 Sante Publique 0.248 Q4

14923 ZEITSCHRIFT FUR PADAGOGIK 0.248 Q4

14924 Fourrages 0.247 Q4

14925 ITE JOURNAL-INSTITUTE OF TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERS 0.247 Q4

14926 MICROWAVE JOURNAL 0.247 Q4

14927 B E Journal of Theoretical Economics 0.246 Q4

14928 Hippokratia 0.246 Q4

14929 PSYCHIATRIC ANNALS 0.246 Q4

14930 Transinformacao 0.246 Q4

14931 ISI Bilimi ve Teknigi Dergisi-Journal of Thermal Science and Technology0.245 Q4

14932 J-FOR-Journal of Science & Technology for Forest Products and Processes0.245 Q4

14933 Journal of African Media Studies 0.245 Q4

14934 KAGAKU KOGAKU RONBUNSHU 0.245 Q4

14935 Pedagogische Studien 0.245 Q4

14936 SOUTHEAST ASIAN JOURNAL OF TROPICAL MEDICINE AND PUBLIC HEALTH0.245 Q4

14937 French History 0.244 Q4

14938 Journal of Cold War Studies 0.244 Q4

14939 Journal of the Ramanujan Mathematical Society 0.244 Q4

14940 MATHEMATICAL LOGIC QUARTERLY 0.244 Q4

14941 Bauphysik 0.242 Q4

14942 Latin American Journal of Pharmacy 0.24 Q4

14943 Neurology Asia 0.24 Q4

14944 Informacao & Sociedade-Estudos 0.239 Q4



14945 MONATSSCHRIFT KINDERHEILKUNDE 0.239 Q4

14946 REVUE D ETUDES COMPARATIVES EST-OUEST 0.238 Q4

14947 Uluslararasi Iliskiler-International Relations 0.238 Q4

14948 B-ENT 0.236 Q4

14949 Medecine Nucleaire-Imagerie Fonctionnelle et Metabolique 0.235 Q4

14950 Thai Journal of Veterinary Medicine 0.234 Q4

14951 JOURNAL OF THE INDIAN CHEMICAL SOCIETY 0.233 Q4

14952 LYMPHOLOGY 0.233 Q4

14953 Monatsschrift fur Kriminologie und Strafrechtsreform 0.233 Q4

14954 Revista de Estudios Politicos 0.233 Q4

14955 CENTAURUS 0.231 Q4

14956 CENTAURUS 0.231 Q4

14957 Dialectologia et Geolinguistica 0.231 Q4

14958 Labour History 0.231 Q4

14959 KGK-Kautschuk Gummi Kunststoffe 0.23 Q4

14960 Electronics and Communications in Japan 0.229 Q4

14961 Rivista Italiana delle Sostanze Grasse 0.229 Q4

14962 Estudios de Economia 0.227 Q4

14963 International Journal of Economic Theory 0.227 Q4

14964 Journal de Theorie des Nombres de Bordeaux 0.227 Q4

14965 Journal of Mathematical Physics Analysis Geometry 0.227 Q4

14966 Journal of Pediatric Infectious Diseases 0.227 Q4

14967 Journal of the Anatomical Society of India 0.227 Q4

14968 NAVAL ENGINEERS JOURNAL 0.227 Q4

14969 Journal of Latin American Cultural Studies 0.226 Q4

14970 FLEISCHWIRTSCHAFT 0.225 Q4

14971 Revue de Geographie Alpine-Journal of Alpine Research 0.224 Q4

14972 SEMIOTICA 0.224 Q4

14973 FUJITSU SCIENTIFIC & TECHNICAL JOURNAL 0.223 Q4

14974 Acta Linguistica Hungarica 0.222 Q4

14975 Gestion y Politica Publica 0.222 Q4

14976 Imago Mundi-The International Journal for the History of Cartography0.222 Q4

14977 TIDSSKRIFT FOR SAMFUNNSFORSKNING 0.222 Q4

14978 ASHRAE JOURNAL 0.221 Q4

14979 Bilig 0.219 Q4

14980 War & Society 0.219 Q4

14981 Postmedieval-A Journal of Medieval Cultural Studies 0.217 Q4

14982 EARTH SCIENCES HISTORY 0.216 Q4

14983 EARTH SCIENCES HISTORY 0.216 Q4

14984 SCIENCES SOCIALES ET SANTE 0.216 Q4

14985 Tokyo Journal of Mathematics 0.216 Q4

14986 CURRENT HISTORY 0.215 Q4

14987 EUROPEAN JOURNAL OF GYNAECOLOGICAL ONCOLOGY 0.215 Q4

14988 SOUTH AFRICAN JOURNAL FOR RESEARCH IN SPORT PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND RECREATION0.215 Q4

14989 Tekstil ve Konfeksiyon 0.215 Q4

14990 Hong Kong Journal of Emergency Medicine 0.214 Q4

14991 Modern Chinese Literature and Culture 0.214 Q4



14992 Revista del CLAD Reforma y Democracia 0.213 Q4

14993 VIROLOGIE 0.212 Q4

14994 Mediterranean Historical Review 0.211 Q4

14995 ZEITSCHRIFT FUR DIALEKTOLOGIE UND LINGUISTIK 0.211 Q4

14996 Iranian Journal of Radiology 0.21 Q4

14997 BANGLADESH JOURNAL OF BOTANY 0.209 Q4

14998 INTERNASJONAL POLITIKK 0.209 Q4

14999 INDIAN JOURNAL OF AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES 0.208 Q4

15000 JOURNAL OF PIDGIN AND CREOLE LANGUAGES 0.208 Q4

15001 Papeles de Poblacion 0.208 Q4

15002 TOPIA-Canadian Journal of Cultural Studies 0.208 Q4

15003 Tijdschrift voor Rechtsgeschiedenis-Revue d Histoire du Droit-The Legal History Review0.206 Q4

15004 Critical Arts-South-North Cultural and Media Studies 0.204 Q4

15005 ISRAEL JOURNAL OF VETERINARY MEDICINE 0.203 Q4

15006 SOCIAL RESEARCH 0.202 Q4

15007 ACUPUNCTURE & ELECTRO-THERAPEUTICS RESEARCH 0.2 Q4

15008 CATHOLIC UNIVERSITY LAW REVIEW 0.2 Q4

15009 European Journal of English Studies 0.2 Q4

15010 INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF POWDER METALLURGY 0.2 Q4

15011 Journal of Contemporary Mathematical Analysis-Armenian Academy of Sciences0.2 Q4

15012 Journal of the Economic and Social History of the Orient 0.2 Q4

15013 MALIMBUS 0.2 Q4

15014 Slovo a Slovesnost 0.2 Q4

15015 JOURNAL OF POPULAR CULTURE 0.199 Q4

15016 Laeknabladid 0.197 Q4

15017 BIOTECHNOLOGY LAW REPORT 0.196 Q4

15018 INTERDISCIPLINARY SCIENCE REVIEWS 0.196 Q4

15019 INTERDISCIPLINARY SCIENCE REVIEWS 0.196 Q4

15020 WIENER TIERARZTLICHE MONATSSCHRIFT 0.196 Q4

15021 Indian Journal of Gender Studies 0.195 Q4

15022 MITTEILUNGEN DER OSTERREICHISCHEN GEOGRAPHISCHEN GESELLSCHAFT0.194 Q4

15023 Magallania 0.192 Q4

15024 NEGOTIATION JOURNAL 0.192 Q4

15025 VETERINARIA MEXICO 0.192 Q4

15026 BIOPHARM INTERNATIONAL 0.191 Q4

15027 RHODORA 0.19 Q4

15028 Turk Gogus Kalp Damar Cerrahisi Dergisi-Turkish Journal of Thoracic and Cardiovascular Surgery0.19 Q4

15029 Pragmatics & Cognition 0.189 Q4

15030 ARCTIC ANTHROPOLOGY 0.188 Q4

15031 Romani Studies 0.188 Q4

15032 Zeitschrift fur Soziologie der Erziehung und Sozialisation 0.186 Q4

15033 JOURNAL OF THE JAPANESE SOCIETY FOR FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY-NIPPON SHOKUHIN KAGAKU KOGAKU KAISHI0.185 Q4

15034 FinanzArchiv 0.184 Q4

15035 Open House International 0.183 Q4

15036 CANADIAN JOURNAL OF INFORMATION AND LIBRARY SCIENCE-REVUE CANADIENNE DES SCIENCES DE L INFORMATION ET DE BIBLIOTHECONOMIE0.179 Q4

15037 GAYANA 0.179 Q4

15038 LIBRARY JOURNAL 0.179 Q4



15039 RLA-Revista de Linguistica Teorica y Aplicada 0.179 Q4

15040 Analytical and Quantitative Cytopathology and Histopathology0.177 Q4

15041 RILCE-Revista de Filologia Hispanica 0.177 Q4

15042 Langages 0.176 Q4

15043 Telos 0.175 Q4

15044 Korean Economic Review 0.174 Q4

15045 Materia-Rio de Janeiro 0.174 Q4

15046 NORTHERN HISTORY 0.174 Q4

15047 SAMPE JOURNAL 0.174 Q4

15048 INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF HUMAN GENETICS 0.172 Q4

15049 KLEINTIERPRAXIS 0.172 Q4

15050 LASER FOCUS WORLD 0.172 Q4

15051 RESTAURATOR-INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL FOR THE PRESERVATION OF LIBRARY AND ARCHIVAL MATERIAL0.172 Q4

15052 JOURNAL OF VISUAL CULTURE 0.171 Q4

15053 AMA-Agricultural Mechanization in Asia Africa and Latin America0.17 Q4

15054 ARCHIVES OF NATURAL HISTORY 0.167 Q4

15055 ARCHIVES OF NATURAL HISTORY 0.167 Q4

15056 African and Asian Studies 0.167 Q4
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15058 Polish Sociological Review 0.167 Q4

15059 Theoretical Biology Forum 0.167 Q4

15060 International Journal of Clinical and Experimental Medicine 0.166 Q4

15061 ACTA BIOQUIMICA CLINICA LATINOAMERICANA 0.165 Q4

15062 FORUM DER PSYCHOANALYSE 0.164 Q4
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15064 Ethical Perspectives 0.163 Q4
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15066 Poznan Studies in Contemporary Linguistics 0.163 Q4

15067 CHEMISTRY & INDUSTRY 0.161 Q4

15068 International Review of the Red Cross 0.161 Q4

15069 NIPPON SUISAN GAKKAISHI 0.161 Q4

15070 MATERIALS PERFORMANCE 0.158 Q4

15071 Hong Kong Journal of Paediatrics 0.156 Q4

15072 Indian Journal of Horticulture 0.155 Q4

15073 Reports on Mathematical Logic 0.154 Q4

15074 TIERAERZTLICHE UMSCHAU 0.154 Q4

15075 Acta Bioethica 0.153 Q4

15076 Acta Bioethica 0.153 Q4

15077 JOURNAL OF REPRODUCTIVE MEDICINE 0.153 Q4

15078 Names-A Journal of Onomastics 0.152 Q4

15079 Vojnosanitetski Pregled 0.152 Q4

15080 Anthropological Notebooks 0.15 Q4

15081 Cultural Studies Review 0.149 Q4

15082 OSTEUROPA 0.149 Q4

15083 ALTERNATIVES 0.148 Q4

15084 Diabetologe 0.148 Q4

15085 Tydskrif Vir Geesteswetenskappe 0.148 Q4



15086 Animal Nutrition and Feed Technology 0.146 Q4

15087 Review of Network Economics 0.143 Q4

15088 INTERNATIONAL SUGAR JOURNAL 0.142 Q4

15089 Srpski Arhiv za Celokupno Lekarstvo 0.142 Q4

15090 KOREAN JOURNAL OF DEFENSE ANALYSIS 0.141 Q4

15091 Rutgers University Law Review 0.141 Q4

15092 LAW LIBRARY JOURNAL 0.14 Q4

15093 ZEITSCHRIFT FUR BIBLIOTHEKSWESEN UND BIBLIOGRAPHIE 0.14 Q4

15094 Clinical and Experimental Obstetrics & Gynecology 0.139 Q4

15095 SOZIALE WELT-ZEITSCHRIFT FUR SOZIALWISSENSCHAFTLICHE FORSCHUNG UND PRAXIS0.139 Q4

15096 Feministische Studien 0.138 Q4

15097 RAIRO-THEORETICAL INFORMATICS AND APPLICATIONS 0.138 Q4

15098 JOURNAL OF CAMEL PRACTICE AND RESEARCH 0.137 Q4

15099 Onkologe 0.137 Q4

15100 ISSUES IN LAW & MEDICINE 0.136 Q4

15101 MOKUZAI GAKKAISHI 0.136 Q4

15102 Culture & History Digital Journal 0.135 Q4

15103 BIOLOGICHESKIE MEMBRANY 0.134 Q4

15104 Informacios Tarsadalom 0.133 Q4

15105 London Journal 0.133 Q4

15106 Philippine Journal of Crop Science 0.132 Q4

15107 French Cultural Studies 0.131 Q4

15108 Babel-Revue Internationale de la Traduction-International Journal of Translation0.13 Q4

15109 GERMAN STUDIES REVIEW 0.13 Q4

15110 SOUTHWESTERN NATURALIST 0.127 Q4

15111 Cuadernos de Desarrollo Rural 0.125 Q4

15112 GEMATOLOGIYA I TRANSFUZIOLOGIYA 0.125 Q4

15113 Gedrag & Organisatie 0.125 Q4

15114 Language Matters 0.125 Q4

15115 ZKG INTERNATIONAL 0.125 Q4

15116 Implantologie 0.123 Q4

15117 Andamios 0.122 Q4

15118 FILTRATION & SEPARATION 0.117 Q4

15119 Psycho-Oncologie 0.116 Q4

15120 JOURNAL OF THE COPYRIGHT SOCIETY OF THE USA 0.115 Q4

15121 Australasian Orthodontic Journal 0.113 Q4

15122 Kuwait Medical Journal 0.113 Q4

15123 Revista Chilena de Derecho 0.113 Q4

15124 ICGA JOURNAL 0.111 Q4

15125 Journal of the Gilded Age and Progressive Era 0.111 Q4

15126 KLINISCHE NEUROPHYSIOLOGIE 0.111 Q4

15127 Progress in Tumor Research 0.111 Q4

15128 Buffalo Bulletin 0.11 Q4

15129 MAGYAR ALLATORVOSOK LAPJA 0.107 Q4

15130 Diabetes Stoffwechsel und Herz 0.106 Q4

15131 ECONTENT 0.105 Q4

15132 ESTUDIOS FILOLOGICOS 0.105 Q4



15133 PHYSICS WORLD 0.105 Q4

15134 KEDI Journal of Educational Policy 0.103 Q4

15135 Psychoanalysis and History 0.103 Q4

15136 UNIVERSITY OF CINCINNATI LAW REVIEW 0.103 Q4

15137 International Journal of Applied Research in Veterinary Medicine0.102 Q4

15138 ATW-INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL FOR NUCLEAR POWER 0.101 Q4

15139 CoatingsTech 0.101 Q4

15140 WEST INDIAN MEDICAL JOURNAL 0.098 Q4

15141 Revista de Nefrologia Dialisis y Trasplante 0.096 Q4

15142 BETRIEBSWIRTSCHAFTLICHE FORSCHUNG UND PRAXIS 0.095 Q4

15143 Civil Szemle 0.093 Q4

15144 Journal of Spanish Cultural Studies 0.093 Q4

15145 Teknik Dergi 0.093 Q4

15146 Neurological Sciences and Neurophysiology 0.091 Q4

15147 Zeitschrift fur Neuropsychologie 0.091 Q4

15148 LATIN AMERICAN APPLIED RESEARCH 0.086 Q4

15149 Dutch Crossing-Journal of Low Countries Studies 0.083 Q4

15150 MILITARY OPERATIONS RESEARCH 0.083 Q4

15151 Tijdschrift voor Communicatiewetenschap 0.083 Q4

15152 SEA TECHNOLOGY 0.081 Q4

15153 ALLERGOLOGIE 0.078 Q4

15154 WasserWirtschaft 0.078 Q4

15155 NUCLEAR ENGINEERING INTERNATIONAL 0.077 Q4

15156 BULLETIN DE L ACADEMIE NATIONALE DE MEDECINE 0.075 Q4

15157 Zeitschrift fur Arznei- & Gewurzpflanzen 0.075 Q4

15158 DRUGS OF THE FUTURE 0.073 Q4
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15160 Africana Linguistica 0.067 Q4

15161 Sintagma 0.067 Q4

15162 HISTORIOGRAPHIA LINGUISTICA 0.063 Q4

15163 CATTLE PRACTICE 0.061 Q4

15164 AMERICAN LABORATORY 0.06 Q4

15165 Hong Kong Journal of Dermatology & Venereology 0.059 Q4

15166 Language & History 0.059 Q4

15167 INTERNATIONAL SURGERY 0.056 Q4

15168 Studies in Symbolic Interaction 0.056 Q4

15169 OIL & GAS JOURNAL 0.055 Q4

15170 UNIVERSITY OF PITTSBURGH LAW REVIEW 0.054 Q4

15171 Britain and the World 0.053 Q4

15172 Oncologie 0.052 Q4

15173 SECURITIES REGULATION LAW JOURNAL 0.051 Q4

15174 ZEITGESCHICHTE 0.05 Q4

15175 DEUTSCHE LEBENSMITTEL-RUNDSCHAU 0.048 Q4

15176 PSYCHIATRIE DE L ENFANT 0.047 Q4

15177 PSYCHIATRIE DE L ENFANT 0.047 Q4

15178 ZEITSCHRIFT FUR ETHNOLOGIE 0.04 Q4

15179 AEROSPACE AMERICA 0.029 Q4



15180 MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING 0.022 Q4

15181 Amme Idaresi Dergisi 0.02 Q4

15182 WOCHENBLATT FUR PAPIERFABRIKATION 0.02 Q4
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15184 NATURAL HISTORY 0.017 Q4

15185 ACTA PHYSICA SLOVACA 0 Q4

15186 BELL LABS TECHNICAL JOURNAL 0 Q4
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15188 Current Perspectives in Social Theory 0 Q4

15189 Journal of Neurological Sciences-Turkish 0 Q4

15190 PULP & PAPER-CANADA 0 Q4

15191 SEN-I GAKKAISHI 0 Q4

15192 SURFACE COATINGS INTERNATIONAL 0 Q4

15193 Scandia 0 Q4
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